AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MObir		BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT	ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAG
	·· ·· ··	<u> </u>			1	1	1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M003	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 06/23/2006	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ DR-09-05-0300				IO. (If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)			CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT C	OF SOLICITATIO	N NO.		
CENDANT MOBILITY SERVICES CORPORATION			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
7700 WISCONSIN AVE STE 1000			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F9762H DR-09-05-0300				
BETHESDA MD 208143587			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 112020649	FACILITY CODE		X	04-08-2005	,		
11. THIS ITEN	I ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SC	OLIC	ITATIONS	1		
AP 13. THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES (X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAM C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	E DESIGNATED FOR THE R te of this amendment you dem nakes reference to the solicita R No. 6-70-15-5XX-36 P No. 31X0200, FFS: PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORE Uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43.103(b).	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF sire to change an offer alread ation and this amendment, an 58, JC:B1444, BOC: 25 <u>CF006338 Obligate:</u> IFICATIONS OF CONT DER NO. AS DESCRIB HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT HANGES (such as changes in pa	R TO 1 ly subhad is re 52A \$60 FRAC ED II TRACT	THE HOUR ANI mitted, such cha acceived prior to 00,000.00 CTS/ORDER N ITEM 14. ORDER NO. IN ITEM ICE, appropriation date	D DATE SPE ange may be the opening RS, 1 10A. e, etc.)	CIFIED MAY made	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies	s to the issuing	office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC Refer to Purchase Order No. DR-09-05 and subsequent modifications; furthe 1. Increase the obligated amount by 2. Refer to Attachment-B under the Under paragraph 2, the second senten may not exceed \$2,735,000.00 Previous Obligated Amount: \$2,135,00 Increased Amount: \$600,000.00 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,735,0 All other terms and conditions remai	-0300 dated 4/08/05, r modify as follows: \$600,000.00, from \$ original order, "Ord ce; change to read " 0.00	2,135,000.00 to \$2,7 Wering Procedures and	vices 35,0 Lim	000.00 Mitations: (
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and	effect.			1.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Michael Mills		·	e or print)	A	4
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	$\frac{1}{1}$	<u>jų</u>	···· · · · ·	16C. DATE SIGN	ED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY <u>V</u> (Signature of	f Contra	cting Officer)		6/2400	6